
 
Day 1 (Monday) 

Seating Assignments 
 
 

 
 

Table 1 

Araya, Grace 
Beckwith, 
LaSharnda 

Bertrand, Mike 

Gay, Kristen 

Loo, Michael 

Ryan, Joy 
 

Table 2 

Budahl, Alan 

Duggar, Mike  

Moellering, Angela 

Phillips, Connie  

Schumacher, Sven 

Trauner, George 
 

Table 3 

Davis, Rick  

Hoffman, Scott 

Jones, Keith 

Morin, Dave 

Thueson, Patrick 

Wiersma, Rita 
 

Table 4 

Goodman, Mosah  

Hutchinson, Kate  

Naples, Michelle 

O’Brien, Megan 
Schroeder, 
Amanda 

Sitar, Jason 

Soto, John Paul 

Table 5 

Brim, Bill  

Chiles, David  

Cooper, Scott 

Walker, Sharif 

Vazquez, Ann 

Young, Joe  
 

Table 6 

Ackerman, Nancy  

Foschia, Maria 

Horan, James 

Moeller, John 

Roberts, Carol 

Tonniges, Chris 

Zeitz, Christy  
 

Table 7 

Colón, Héctor  

Dennis-Choi, Anne  

Renee Hardman  

Kelly, Damyn 
Kiesow Knudsen, 
Rebecca 

Lustig, Rachel 

Sanft, Jim  
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Day 1 (Monday) 

Seating Assignments 
 
 

 
 

Table 8 

Bovill, Angela  

Chedid, Stephanie 

Iverson, Adriene 

Lake, Heike 

Marles, Adam 

Peck, Kristyn 

Trost, David 
 

Table 9 

Bentley, Sloan 

Duea, David 

Habecker, Scott  

Kendrick, Shelley 

Timmons, Linda 

Walters, Cyndi 
 

Table 10 

Duhr, Amy  

Erickson, Kris 
Frownfelter, 
Melissa  

Heinecke, Jeffrey 

McFeely, R. Kevin  

Norman, Linda 
 

Table 11 

Downs Jr., Charles  

Droske, Kim 

Griffith, Shelly 

Rueter, Rodney  

Scrivens, Joseph 

Thompson, Reier 
 

Table 12 

Baldini, Marian  

Fenoglietto, David  

Fisher, Luanne 
Frankenfield, 
Colleen 

Stutrud, Mark 
 

Table 13 

Connors, Dan  

Gordon, Darrell  

Lyle, Deb 

Miles, Paul 

Ratke, Ray 
 

Table 14 

Carroll, Michael  

Cronk, Jason 

Goins, Ted  

Gurley, Eric 

Klatt, Michael 

Marshall, Rick 
 



 
Day 2 (Tuesday) 

Seating Assignments 
 
 

 
 

Table 1 

Chiles, David  

Duea, David 

Gay, Kristen 

Horan, James 

Stutrud, Mark 
Tonniges, 
Christopher 

 

Table 2 

Araya, Grace 

Budahl, Alan  

Miles, Paul 

Phillips, Connie 

Ratke, Ray 

Ryan, Joy 
 

Table 3 

Connors, Dan  

Gordon, Darrell  
Kiesow Knudsen, 
Rebecca 

Moeller, John 

Peck, Kristyn 

Walker, Sharif 
 

Table 4 

Davis, Rick 

Hoffman, Scott 

Kelly, Damyn 

Lustig, Rachel 

Lyle, Deb 

Wiersma, Rita  
 

Table 5 
Beckwith, 
LaSharnda  

Bovill, Angela 

Carroll, Mike  
Frankenfield, 
Colleen 

Jones, Keith 

Loo, Michael 
 

Table 6 

Colón, Héctor  

Dennis-Choi, Anne  

Renée Hardman  

Moellering, Angela 

Trauner, George 

Vazquez, Ann 
 

Table 7 

Bentley, Sloan  

Fenoglietto, David  

Fisher, Luanne  

Iverson, Adriene 

Kendrick, Shelley 

Walters, Cyndi 
 

Table 8 

Downs Jr., Charles  

Droske, Kim 
Frownfelter, 
Melissa 

Griffith, Shelly 

Marshall, Rick  

Scrivens, Joseph 
 



 
Day 2 (Tuesday) 

Seating Assignments 
 
 

 
 

 

Table 9 

Cronk, Jason  

Duhr, Amy 

Erickson, Kris 

McFeely, R. Kevin 

Rueter, Rodney 

Thompson, Reier 
 

Table 10 

Baldini, Marian  

Chedid, Stephanie 

Gurley, Eric  

Marles, Adam 

Roberts, Carol 

Timmons, Linda 
 

Table 11 

Ackerman, Nancy  

Habecker, Scott  

Heinecke, Jeffrey 

Lake, Heike 

Morin, Dave 
Thueson, Patrick 

 

Table 12 

Cooper, Scott  

Naples, Michelle 
Schroeder, 
Amanda 

Sitar, Jason 

Soto, John Paul 

Young, Joe 
 

 

Table 13 

Goodman, Mosah  

Hutchinson, Kate 

Norman, Linda 

O’Brien, Megan 

Zeitz, Christy 
 

Table 14 

Bertrand, Mike 

Brim, Bill  

Duggar, Mike  

Foschia, Maria 

Sanft, Jim 

Schumacher, Sven 

Trost, David 
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